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Alfred Karcher
Limited
EAEIKALE
FEMIAAE:

Winnenden.

o8 A b
Waiblingen, HRA
169

1% N\: Karcher

Reinigungstech
nik GmbH.

TIPS 2

Winnenden.

2404 Waiblingen
Company

M HRB

%%1@\232:}%:

Dr. Bernhard
Graf,

Hartmut Jenner,
Georg Metz

Alfred Karcher
AR F]
RS
Alfred-Karcher
—Strasse 28-40
AR 160

D-71349
Winnenden
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fEE: ++49 7195
14-2212
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YV KARCHER

1.737-101.0

6.648-497.0

6.994-108.0

7. 815 139.0

/@
WMMWMMMMMM i

s 994-116.0 D 200MM ‘
WEISSMIHITE/BLANC

6.994-117.0 D 200MM
GRAU/GREY/GRIS

6.994-118.0 D 200MM
NATURINATURE/NATURE/' _

7.312 2820
6.994- 1000 %

6.994-112.0 D 160MM
WEISS/WHITE/BLANC
6.994-113.0 D 160MM
GRAU/GREY/GRIS
6.994-114.0 D 160MM
NATUR/NATURE/NATURE
6.994-115.0 D 160MM
BLAU/BLUE/BLEU

b

7.312-282.0 |

6.994-100.0

6.994-127.0 WEISS/WHITE/BLANC 7.312-026.0 *@
6.994-128.0 GRIT/GRIT/GRIT |

6.994-140.0 4%

0T

6.994-092.0

6.994-093.0

6.343-132.0

6.994-119.0

6.994-120.0
WEISS/WHITE/BLANC
6.994-121.0
SCHWARZ/BLACK/NOIR
6.994-122.0

ROT/RED/ROUGE

6.994-123.0
GRUEN/GREEN/VERT
6.994-124.0
BEIGENATUR/NATURE/NATURE

é} 7.312-282.0
% 6.994-100.0

10.2003
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BR4s: 200129

AT EH: 021-50768018
AEMEE: 021-50768903
BF{=fd: SERVICE@KARCHER. CN
AT Mk: WWW. KARCHER. CN






